
Tiger	Cup	2023
25.	-	26.03.2023

ENDGÜLTIGE	ERGEBNISSE
TIGER-CUP	2023	SCHÜLER	II	LIG3	WO	JAHRGANG	2011
Durchgänge: Samstag,	25.03.2023 Startzeit:	11:10

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Stellung

Serien Sub
Total Total

1

1. 52 Voltmer,	Alexander
SV	Schwarmstedt

20052 kniend
liegend

stehend

97.7
104.1

94.9

97.7
104.1

94.9

296.7
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